
Choose Scandinavian trust

Certification and International 
Market Access Seminar

9am	 Opening remarks

Ole-Martin Oien | Nemko USA

9:15am	 Global Perspectives on E-Labeling

Lars Mellander | Nemko USA

10am	 Electronics Industry Updates: 
Substances Control Insights

Aury Hathout | Environpass

10:45am	 Coffee Break 15 min

11am	 Navigating the New Ecodesign 
Regulations for Sustainable 
Products

Nastaran Vadoodi | Nemko Group

12pm	 Lunch Break 60 min

1pm	 Type Approval Requirements in 
Asia (Cambodia, Laos, Thailand, 
Vietnam, and Korea)

Vanessa Wen | Nemko Canada

1:45pm	 IEC 62368-1 4th Edition: Main 
Differences with Prior Editions

Grant Schmidbauer | Nemko Group

2:30pm	 Coffee Break 15 min

2:45pm	

3:30pm	

4:15pm	

5-6:30pm

IEC 62368-1: Navigating Multiple 
Editions for IT/AV Safety, Market 
Access, and Focusing on the EU

Grant Schmidbauer | Nemko Group

Type Approval overview for MENA 
region (UAE, Bahrain, Jordan, 
Saudi Arabia, Tunisia, Egypt, 
Libya, Oman)

Lars Mellander | Nemko USA

Panel Discussion and Q&A

Wrap-up 30 min

Networking and Happy Hour

Oceanside, CA, September 28th-29th 2023

Easy Surf into Day 1 | Thursday | September 28th
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9am	

10am	

10:45am	

11am	

12pm	

1pm	

1:45pm	

2:30pm	

Practical Guide to Cybersecurity 
Mandates in Europe and China

Geir Hørthe | Nemko Group

The Future of Wi-Fi: UNII4, Wi-Fi 6E 
and AFC

Juan Gonzalez | Nemko Group

Coffee Break 15 min

Central Asia’s Regulatory 
Framework: A Comprehensive 
Overview (Armenia, Azerbaijan, 
Kazakhstan, Kyrgyzstan, Tajikistan, 
and Uzbekistan)

Tom Tidwell | Nemko Group

Lunch Break 60 min

Risk Assessment Basics

Patty Knudsen | Teradata Corp

Importing to India: Navigating TEC, 
BIS, and new import restrictions 
for products under HS Code 8471

Lars Mellander | Nemko USA

Coffee Break 15 min

2:45pm	 Seamless Connectivity: Exploring IoT 
Wireless Integration

Tom Tidwell | Nemko Group

3:30pm	 Panel Discussion, Q&A, Raffle Prizes

Wrap-up 1 hour

Shred into Day 2 | Friday | September 29th


