

Choose Scandinavian trust

Certification and International Market Access Seminar

Oceanside, CA, September 28th-29th 2023

Easy Surf into Day 1 | Thursday | September 28th

9am	Opening remarks Ole-Martin Oien Nemko USA	2:45pm	IEC 62368-1: Navigating Multiple Editions for IT/AV Safety, Market Access, and Focusing on the EU
9:15am	Global Perspectives on E-Labeling Lars Mellander Nemko USA		Grant Schmidbauer Nemko Group
10am	Electronics Industry Updates: Substances Control Insights Aury Hathout Environpass	3:30pm	Type Approval overview for MENA region (UAE, Bahrain, Jordan, Saudi Arabia, Tunisia, Egypt, Libya, Oman) Lars Mellander Nemko USA
10:45am	Coffee Break 15 min		
11am	Navigating the New Ecodesign Regulations for Sustainable	4:15pm	Panel Discussion and Q&A Wrap-up 30 min
	Products Nastaran Vadoodi Nemko Group	5-6:30pm	Networking and Happy Hour
12pm	Lunch Break 60 min		
1pm	Type Approval Requirements in Asia (Cambodia, Laos, Thailand, Vietnam, and Korea) Vanessa Wen Nemko Canada		
1:45pm	IEC 62368-1 4th Edition: Main Differences with Prior Editions Grant Schmidbauer Nemko Group		
2:30pm	Coffee Break 15 min		

Shred into Day 2 | Friday | September 29th

Importing to India: Navigating TEC, BIS, and new import restrictions for products under HS Code 8471

Lars Mellander | Nemko USA

Coffee Break 15 min

9am **Practical Guide to Cybersecurity Seamless Connectivity: Exploring IoT** 2:45pm **Mandates in Europe and China Wireless Integration** Geir Hørthe | Nemko Group Tom Tidwell | Nemko Group The Future of Wi-Fi: UNII4, Wi-Fi 6E Panel Discussion, Q&A, Raffle Prizes 10am 3:30pm and AFC Wrap-up 1 hour Juan Gonzalez | Nemko Group Coffee Break 15 min 10:45am **Central Asia's Regulatory** 11am Framework: A Comprehensive Overview (Armenia, Azerbaijan, Kazakhstan, Kyrgyzstan, Tajikistan, and Uzbekistan) Tom Tidwell | Nemko Group Lunch Break 60 min 12pm **Risk Assessment Basics** 1pm Patty Knudsen | Teradata Corp





1:45pm

2:30pm